Celkovy piehled

st.C.
28
20
1
43
2
35
40
22
29
30
14
10
24
16
25
26
13
39
27
19
36
32
8
9
21
12
38
15
11
33
4
42
6
5
3
17
23
41
18
31

Muzi
Cislo
28
20

43

35
40
22
29
30
10
24
16
25
26
39
36
32

12
15
11

42

a1
31

Zeny
Cislo
27
3
23

Veterani
Cislo
14
13
19
21
38
33
17
18

jméno
Ondfej Pajer
Tomas Hrdina
Vit Ryska
Michal Chadim
Michal Glier
Radek Kunovsky
Tomas Kasparik
Filip Kfivanek
Tomas Hlavsa
Martin Paldsek
Pavel Sucharda
Ondfej Benes
Michal Trejtnar
Roman Dubsky
Oldfich Blecha
Lukds Bar
Jaroslav Kropacek
Pavel Jufica
Magda Krejcova
Libor Stasta
Filip Vrana
Michael Lapéik
Michal Krcal
Pavel Pohanka
Zbynék Ondra
Tomas Vojtisek
Ladislav Benhart
Zdenék Milka
Tomas$ Matucha
Alexander Mrlzek
Roman Salak
Jan Harsa
Jiii Svarc
Pavel Sramek
Renata Glierova
Jiti Boha¢
Alena Magkova
Ondfrej Sedlacek
Martin Jakulka
Tomas Vecefa

jméno

Ondfrej Pajer
Tomas$ Hrdina
Vit Ryska
Michal Chadim
Michal Glier
Radek Kunovsky
Tomas Kasparik
Filip Kfivanek
Tomads Hlavsa
Martin Paldsek
Ondrej Bene$
Michal Trejtnar
Roman Dubsky
Oldfich Blecha
Lukas Bar

Pavel Jufica
Filip Vrana
Michael Lapcik
Michal Krcal
Pavel Pohanka
Tomas Vojtisek
Zdenék Milka
Tomé$ Matucha
Roman Salak
Jan Harsa

Jiii Svarc

Pavel Sramek
Ondrej Sedlacek
Tomas Vecera

jméno

Magda Krejcova
Renata Glierova
Alena Maskova

jméno

Pavel Sucharda
Jaroslav Kropacek
Libor Stasta
Zbynék Ondra
Ladislav Benhart
Alexander Mrizek
Jiti Bohac

Martin Jakulka

bydlisté (klub)
Dolni Mésto
Moravsky Krumlov
Brno
Zastavka
Doubravnik
Popivky
Prerov
Babice u Rosic
Adamov
Lotrando Brno
Cycling Brno
Horizontal Brno
Cycles Perfecta Ivancice
Pribyslav
Domasov
Fit-online.cz Brno
Brno
MK Seitl Ostrava
Brno
Kufim
Jundrov
Brno
Zdar nad Sazavou
Lotrando Brno
Ivancice
SC Testupo Brno
Kratochvilka
Brno
Horizontal Brno
Uni Brno
Ricany
Rosice
Hrubsice
Vysoké Popovice
Doubravnik
Brno
AK Tisnov
Zatéany
Béhej Brno
Lotrando Brno

bydlisté

Dolni Mésto
Moravsky Krumlov
Brno

Zastavka
Doubravnik
Popuvky

Pferov

Babice u Rosic
Adamov
Lotrando Brno
Horizontal Brno
Cycles Perfecta Ivancice
Pfibyslav
Domasov
Fit-online.cz Brno
MK Seitl Ostrava
Jundrov

Brno

Zdar nad Sazavou
Lotrando Brno
SC Testupo Brno
Brno

Horizontal Brno
Ri¢any

Rosice

Hrubsice

Vysoké Popovice
Zatéany
Lotrando Brno

bydlisté
Brno
Doubravnik
AK Tisnov

bydlisté
Cycling Brno
Brno

Kutim
Ivancice
Kratochvilka
Uni Brno
Brno

Béhej Brno

kategorie
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
veteran
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
veteran
mui
Zena
veteran
muz
mui
muz
mui
veteran
mui
veteran
mui
muz
veteran
mui
muz
mui
muz
Zena
veteran
Zena
muz
veteran
muz

kategorie
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz
mui
muz

kategorie
Zena
Zena
Zena

kategorie
veteran
veteran
veteran
veteran
veteran
veteran
veteran
veteran

cas

celk. ¢as
0:41:05
0:43:31
0:43:41
0:43:51

celk. ¢as
0:52:16
0:58:54
1:01:09

celk. ¢as
0:47:59
0:50:49
0:52:22
0:53:26
0:54:49
0:55:05
0:59:59
1:05:05

ztrata
0:00:00
0:02:26
0:02:36
0:02:46
0:02:50
0:05:05
0:05:50
0:06:15
0:06:31
0:06:41
0:06:54
0:07:39
0:07:54
0:08:17
0:08:44
0:09:10
0:09:44
0:10:04
0:11:11
0:11:17
0:11:19
0:11:22
0:11:23
0:11:34
0:12:21
0:12:33
0:13:44
0:13:45
0:13:54
0:14:00
0:14:54
0:15:59
0:16:43
0:16:47
0:17:49
0:18:54
0:20:04
0:20:14
0:24:00
0:27:05

ztrata
0:00:00
0:02:26
0:02:36
0:02:46
0:02:50
0:05:05
0:05:50
0:06:15
0:06:31
0:06:41
0:07:39
0:07:54
0:08:17
0:08:44
0:09:10
0:10:04
0:11:19
0:11:22
0:11:23
0:11:34
0:12:33
0:13:45
0:13:54
0:14:54
0:15:59
0:16:43
0:16:47
0:20:14
0:27:05

ztrata
0:11:11
0:17:49
0:20:04

ztrata
0:06:54
0:09:44
0:11:17
0:12:21
0:13:44
0:14:00
0:18:54
0:24:00
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